
Brothers & Sisters,  

We are reaching out to request your immediate assistance in securing enough votes to pass the 
A’s Stadium Bill (SB509). This legisla�on is crucial for our hardworking brothers & sisters.  

We have iden�fied several legislators who are currently either opposed to or undecided on the 
A's Stadium Bill. It has come to our aten�on that many of these legislators have been receiving 
numerous emails against the bill. To counteract this opposi�on and ensure our voices are heard, 
we kindly request that you send a quick email expressing your support for the A's Stadium Bill.  

To easily locate your respec�ve legislator, use the following  Who's My 
Legislator/What's My District link and please reach out to your representa�ves 
promptly.  To make the process convenient, we have included a sample email below and a list of 
State contact informa�on.  

Party State Assembly District Email Phone Number 
Democrat Natha Anderson  D30 Natha.Anderson@asm.state.nv.us 775-343-9139 
Democrat Tracy May Brown  D42 Tracy.BrownMay@asm.state.nv.us 702-612-0083 
Democrat Lesley Cohen  D29 Lesley.Cohen@asm.state.nv.us 702-510-6664 
Democrat Venicia Considine  D18 Venicia.Considine@asm.state.nv.us 702-278-5524 
Democrat Reuben D'Silva  D28 Reuben.DSilva@asm.state.nv.us 702-809-7838 
Democrat Cecilia Gonzalez  D16 Cecelia.Gonzalez@asm.state.nv.us 702-573-8401 
Democrat Selena La Rue Hatch  D25 Selena.La.Rue.Hatch@asm.state.nv.us 775-387-0809 
Democrat Brittney Miller  D5 Brittney.Miller@asm.state.nv.us 702-518-0599 

Democrat 
Daniele Monroe 
Moreno  D1 Daniele.MonroeMoreno@asm.state.nv.us 702-816-7922 

Democrat Duy Nguyen  D8 Duy.Nguyen@asm.state.nv.us 702-985-5827 
Democrat Sarah Peters  D24 Sarah.Peters@asm.state.nv.us 775-376-0677 

Democrat 
Shondra Summers 
Armstrong  D6 Shondra.SummersArmstrong@asm.state.nv.us 775-312-2546 

Democrat Clara Thomas  D17 Clara.Thomas@asm.state.nv.us 702-290-9327 
Democrat Howard Watts  D15 Howard.Watts@asm.state.nv.us 702-523-3867 

Republican Jill Dickman D31 Jill.Dickman@asm.state.nv.us  775-771-6185 
Republican Alexis Hansen D32 Alexis.Hansen@asm.state.nv.us 775-221-2500 
Republican Richard McArthur D42 Richard.McArthur@asm.state.nv.us 702-715-7181 
Republican Toby Yurek D19 Toby.Yurek@asm.state.nv.us 702-682-8629 

  
Party State Senate District Email Phone Number 

Democrat Edgar Flores  D2 Edgar.Flores@sen.state.nv.us 702-738-7669 
Democrat Dallas Harris D11 Dallas.Harris@sen.state.nv.us 702-748-8458 
Democrat Dina Neal D4 Dina.Neal@sen.state.nv.us 702-401-3557 
Democrat Rochelle Nguyen D3 rochelle.nguyen@sen.state.nv.us 702-301-5857 
Democrat Melanie Scheible  D9 Melanie.Scheible@sen.state.nv.us 702-805-0105 
Democrat Pat Spearman  D1 Pat.Spearman@sen.state.nv.us 702-706-5785 

Republican Robin Titus  D17 Robin.Titus@sen.state.nv.us 775-721-1621 
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"Subject: Support SB509 - Let us build the new baseball stadium! 
  
Dear [Legislator's Name], 
  
I'm writing to you as a hardworking construction worker and Nevadan I urge you to vote yes on SB509 to 
enable us to commence construction of the new baseball stadium. This project is vital for our industry 
and has significant positive implications for our community. 
  
Our unions have already signed a Project Labor Agreement for this effort, ensuring fair wages, 
healthcare benefits, and pensions for workers like me. Building the stadium will not only provide 
economic opportunities for us but also foster the growth of our apprentices, who will gain valuable 
experience and education to become the next generation of skilled workers in Las Vegas. 
  
I kindly request your support in advancing this important legislation, which will not only benefit the 
construction industry but also contribute to the continued success of our city as a prime tourist 
destination. 
Thank you for your attention to this matter. I appreciate your dedication to our community and the well-
being of its workers. 
  
Sincerely, [Your Name]  
  
 

  


